CBD6S 200 W and 300 W (SMPS)
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
CBD6S
version
No. of
channels
Single* 2 parallel 3 parallel 4 parallel

F O R  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  A N D  G U I D A N C E  I N  U S A G E ,  P L E A S E  S E E  T H E  R E L E V A N T  U S E R  M A N U A L
CBD6S
Ordering example:
AP 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 9SCBD6
Class  9 = Without cable
Standard  0 = Standard
Mains Voltage 0 = 230 V / 50 Hz, 200 W
  1 = 120 V / 60 Hz, 200 W
  5 = 100 V / 60 Hz, 200 W (Japanese version)
  6 = 100-240 V, 50-60 Hz, 300 W (Japanese version)*
  7 = 100-240 V, 50-60 Hz, 300 W (universal)
Colour  - = Black
Standard  A = Advanced
Standard  0 = Standard
Channels  2 = 2 channels
  3 = 3 channels (only 300 W)
  4 = 4 channels (only 300 W)
Standard  0 = Standard
Standard  0 = Standard
Segment  0 = DESKLINE
Functionality P = 2 channels
  C = 3 channels
  H = 4 channels
Technology  S = Switch Mode Power Supply
All cables for creating a fully connected DESKLINE system must be ordered separately. We offer a range of different versions and lengths.